55-773G
SVHS 4-Pin  Plug to 4-Pin
Jack– Gold Connectors
Flexible S-VHS cable. Low loss pro style cable
for running long lengths. Gold plated
connectors 75 0hm dual flat coax cable. 27
awg wire, spiral copper shielded with black
PVC jacket. Capacitance is 55pf/m (16.8pf/ft).
Attenuation is approx. .06db/m at 100mhz.
Shielded.
55-773G-6 ............... 6 ft., flat cable
55-773G-10 ........... 10 ft., flat cable
55-773G-25 ........... 25 ft., flat cable
55-774G
Right Angle SVHS Cable with
Varied Pin Configurations  6 ft.
Right angle gold SVHS cables with 4 pin
male gold plated SVHS connectors.
Individually shielded 75 ohm coax cables
for luminance and chrominance signals.
Cable allows for low profile hookups.
Reversing the cable provides more
connecting options. Overall cable O.D.
.23” x .12”.  27 awg wire, spiral copper
shielded with black PVC jacket.
Capacitance is 55pf/m (16.8pf/ft).
Attenuation is approx. .06db/m at
100mhz.
55-774G-A........  Type 1 to 1
55-774G-B........  Type 2 to 2
55-774G-C........  Type 1 to 2
55-740G
Gold Plated SVHS 4-Pin Plug
To Blunt Cut End
6 foot flat, shielded flexible S-VHS cable.
Low loss pros style cable for running
long lengths. 75 ohm dual flat coax
cable. 27 awg wire, spiral copper
shielded with black PVC jacket.
Capacitance is 55pf/m (16.6pf/ft).
Attenuation is approx. .06db/m at 10mhz.
Gold plated SVHS connector
CALRAD
55 Series - SVHS  Cables
89
55-771G High Quality Low
Loss SVHS Cable With Gold
SVHS 4 pin Connectors
8mm shielded high quality SVHS cable
terminated with Calrad 30-608 4-pin SVHS
gold plated connectors. Miniature shielded 75
ohm video coax cable, 1-RED, 1-YELLOW.
Cable O.D. 8mm/.315”.  Multi-strand tension
baring filler for superb strength. Flexible .042”
thick rubber jacket. Individual coax cable
diameter .122”. Individual foamed PE cable
dielectric insulation, O.D. .087”. Center
conductor 24 awg. Nominal capacitance
16.9pf/ft. Shielding 95% braided copper.
Dark gray PVC jacket. Custom lengths also
available, please ask your Calrad sales
representative for your specific needs.
55-771G-3..................................3 ft.
55-771G-6..................................6 ft.
55-771G-12..............................12 ft.
55-771G-25..............................25 ft.
55-771G-330........Bulk Cable 330 ft.
Custom Lengths Available
55-770G
Super-VHS Flat Cables. 4-Pin
to 4-Pin Plug – Gold
Flexible S-VHS Cable. Low loss pro style
cable for running long lengths. 75 ohm
dual flat coax cable. 27 awg wire, spiral
copper shielded with black PVC black
jacket. molded connectors with gold
plated contacts.  Capacitance is 55pf/m
(16.8pf/ft). Attenuation is approx.
.06db/m at 10mHz. Shielded.
55-770G-1 ............... 1 ft., flat cable
55-770G-3 ............... 3 ft., flat cable
55-770G-6 ............... 6 ft., flat cable
55-770G-10 ........... 10 ft., flat cable
55-770G-12 ........... 12 ft., flat cable
55-770G-15 ........... 15 ft., flat cable
55-770G-20 ..............20 ft. flat cable
55-770G-25 ........... 25 ft., flat cable
55-770G-30 ........... 30 ft., flat cable
55-770G-50 ............ 50ft., flat cable
55-770G-75 ........... 75 ft., flat cable
55-770G-100 ....... 100 ft., flat cable
55-770G-1000 1000 ft., spool flat cable .
w/ no ends.
55-770GR Round Jacketed
SVHS Cable.
Black jacketed, double shielded,non-
molded, black anodized male to male
molded SVHS video cable.  65% ‘OFC’
braided copper over 100% foil shield,
7mm O.D.
55-770GR-3...............................3 ft.
55-770GR-6...............................6 ft.
55-770GR-10...........................10 ft.
55-770GR-12...........................12 ft.
55-770GR-15...........................15 ft.
55-770GR-25...........................25 ft.
55-770GR-50...........................50 ft.
55-770GR-100.......................100 ft.
55-770GR-500.....Bulk Cable 500 ft.
55-772G High Quality, Low Loss
SVHS Cable with Gold SVHS
Connectors, Silver Colored
Silver jacketed, triple shielded, High
Quality non-molded SVHS video cable
male to male. Dual miniature spiral
shielded coax cables with 65% ‘OFC’
braided copper over 100% foil shield
coverage, 8mm O.D.
55-772G-3.................................3 ft.
55-772G-6.................................6 ft.
55-772G-10............................ 10 ft.
55-772G-12.............................12 ft.
55-772G-15.............................15 ft.
55-772G-20.............................20 ft.
55-772G-25.............................25 ft.
55-772G-50.............................50 ft.
55-772G-75.............................75 ft.
55-772G-100.........................100 ft.
55-772G-250.......Bulk Cable 250 ft.
SVHS 4 Pin
Mini Din Pinout
Plenum SVHS Cables Available Upon
Request.   Call Calrad for Details
Metal Connectors with Gold
Contacts & Silver Finish
TYPE 1 TYPE 2